
OWNER:

PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 4/15/2020

2 4/24/2020

Full Set $75 PRE-BID:

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:

CD Only $50

no cost auto Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost auto Reed Construction Data (planroom) Letty Bradford 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 877-733-3411 678-680-1709 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com

no cost auto Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Anne Woodell 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com

no cost auto Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost auto Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org

no cost AUTO Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com

no cost auto Dodge Data and Analytics Monika Kirk 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX 76018-5253 Dodge.Docs@construction.com

no cost auto ConstructConnect Eric Mills 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com

no cost auto The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jeffson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-4936 agugliada@mail.thebluebook.com

paid 4/2/2020 CD Only Ferguson Waterworks Alex Grpcevski 3845 Groveport Road Columbus, OH 43207 614-738-0878 ang@ferguson.com

invoiced 4/2/2020 CD Only Fortiline Waterworks Joe Ferguson 1210 Red River Road Rock Hill, SC 29730 704-754-3288 joe.ferguson@fortiline.com

paid 4/8/2020 CD Only National Road Utility Supply Bruce Carson 8065 National Road Triadelphia, WV 26059 800-727-6787 bcarson@nrusi.com

invoiced 4/21/2020 CD Only Pipelines, Inc. Ralph Staffey 73750 Repik Lane Freeport, OH 43973 740-658-1330 rstaffeypipelines@gmail.com

APRIL 30, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

TOWN OF ELIZABETH

010-0808

APRIL 14, 2020 @ 10:00 AM

CONTRACT #3 - RADIO READ WATER METERS (VENDOR BID)

E-mail
Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          

Street, Suite #
Paid Set

Date 

Ordered
Format

Date                               

Sent

Sent                         

By
Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone Fax

Mailing Address (US Postal) (if 

Different than Shipping Address)
1
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2 3 4 5
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